MR2349-1897

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FOR	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
SHIH-CHANG HAN CHIN-LUNG YANG YUN-CHIN LI	Name: ALTEK CORPORATION
Execution Date(s) 9/26/08; 9/26/08; 9/26/08	Street Address: 3F, NO. 10, LI-HSIN ROAD, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	GOILINGE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	City: HSINCHU 300
Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment	State:
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C. Zip:
4. Application or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
12/239,121	document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)  ached? Yes No
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive,	☐ Enclosed
Suite 101	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information
State: MD Zip: 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature	0.100.100.00
Signature 9/29/2008 Date	
Morton J. Rosenberg	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing  Documents to be recorded (including cover/sheet)	sneet, attachments, and documents:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Customer No.

04586 700385998

**PATENT REEL: 021609 FRAME: 0723** 

ASSIGNMENT DEED	{
ASSIGNMENT DEED  This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (Invention Title) OPTIM	UM IMAGE SELECTION METEO
This Assignment agreement is approximent to an interest the system.	
AND SYSTEM  The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:  (Check one)   a Petent Application for this Invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrent to U.S. Patent Application Seriel No. 12/239, 121  U.S. Patent No. 15-24-15 Institute the ASSIGNOR of the ASSI	tly with this Assignment
Check one) a Petent Application for this invention, 12/239,121	ed9/20/20/08
In the Patent No.	
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this ay to the composition of the Patent rights only  Check ene) U.S. Patent rights in this case, the Assignee shall have the right to claim to worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assignee shall have the right to claim to the control of	he benefit of the filling date of
worldwide Patent rights. In this object above, any U.S. Patent Application Identified above.	
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	
Full name of sols or first inventor)SHIH-CHANG HAN (FAMILY NAME - AND DISTRICT, TA	IPEI CITY 114, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or step).  Full name of sole or first inventor) SHIH-CHANG HAN JEAMILY NAME. HAN).  Full name of sole or first inventor) SHIH-CHANG HAN JEAMILY NAME. HAN).  Address 6F, NO.41, ALLEY 21: UNIT 450, SEC 5, CHENGGONG RD. NEIHU DISTRICT, TA	
(Full name of second Joint Inventor, if any) CHIN-LUNG YANG (FAMILY NAME; YANG)	AN R.O.C.
Full name of second Joint Inventor, if any) CHIN-LUNG YANG (FAMILY NAME: YANG) [Address] NO. 5, LANE 198, DATONG RD., TOUFEN TOWNSHIP MIAOLI COUNTY 351, TAIW	
Address) NO. 21 CT TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	
(Full name of third joint inventor, if any) YUN-CHIN LI (FAMILY NAME: LI) (Address) NO 34 LANE 123, SEC. 2, SANMIN RD. SANCIAO CITY, TAIPEI COUNTY 220, TA	WAN, R.O.C.
(Address) NO 34 LANE 123 SEC. 2 SANMIN RD BARRETTE	
(Full name of fourth joint inventor, it any)	
(Add(ess)	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	TANKAN ROC.
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreements.  (Name of Assignee) ALTEK CORPORATION  (Address of Assignee) 3R, NO. 10, LI-HSIN ROAD, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK	HSINCHU 300. JANYAR, K.S.S.
(Address of Assignee) 32, 1937 September 2017	
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	
(Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)	
<del></del>	
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) [_ en individual	
(Check one)   a partnership   TAIWAN, R.O.C.      a Corporation of State of Country)	<del>,</del> _
State of Country)	
The Second ASSIGNEE is:	
(Obest One) ( ] an individual	
	<del></del>
a Corporation of (State of Country)	_
The ASSIGNOR(S). In consideration of \$ 1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good the ASSIGNEE their such	and valuable consideration, receipt of
The ASSIGNOR(S). In consideration of \$ 1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good which is acknowledged, have and go hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their such which is acknowledged, have and go hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their such which is acknowledged, have and go hereby assign the following to each as the PATE.	cessors and #56197#:
) which is acknowledged, have all a second of	いー ちょきしがた っちき
THE UNDOUGHTER AND THE WAY AND AND THE WAY	
the full and exclusive right to the invertible and interest in and to the PATE an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATE an equal interest in and to the PATE and entire and entire right to delim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(s) he	reby authorize(s) and requests the
Ap to all U.S. Patent Applications says and an application to the Assigned to	
1	4 l
	ary or dealrable to aid sala Addition
to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s). make all rightful oaths and generally us of a nivertion, to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s). In obtain and enforce proper protection for each invention, their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for each MANN.	
THEIR SOLUCESCOT AND THE HAN (FAMILY NAME: HAN) SET	P. 26, 2008
Gall Chans you	(Oa(e)
(Signature of sole of First Inventor)  CHIN-LUNG YANG (FAMILY NAME: YANG)	
CHIN-LUNG YANG (PAINTEL MAINE	(Date)
	(CA/6)
CAM CAM (AND	•
CAM CAM (A)	SEP. 26, 2008
(Signature of security inventory) any) YUM-CHIN LI (FAMILY NAME: LI)	•
(Signature of security inventory) any) YUM-CHIN LI (FAMILY NAME: LI)	SEP. 26, 2008
CAM CAM (A)	SEP. 26, 2008